
RALLYESTONE 2012

DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA

SECO
DOMINGO

TRAMO 20
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,477 40,00 0:02:12,9 0:02:12,9
1,477 1,799 30,00 0:00:38,6 0:02:51,6
1,799 2,462 40,00 0:00:59,7 0:03:51,2
2,462 2,564 20,00 0:00:18,4 0:04:09,6
2,564 12,480 49,90 0:11:55,4 0:16:05,0

12,480 12,912 40,00 0:00:38,9 0:16:43,9
12,912 13,420 20,00 0:01:31,4 0:18:15,3
13,420 13,910 30,00 0:00:58,8 0:19:14,1

TRAMO 22
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,102 40,00 0:01:39,2 0:01:39,2
1,102 2,658 30,00 0:03:06,7 0:04:45,9
2,658 3,291 40,00 0:00:57,0 0:05:42,9
3,291 3,567 20,00 0:00:49,7 0:06:32,6
3,567 4,727 40,00 0:01:44,4 0:08:17,0
4,727 5,162 30,00 0:00:52,2 0:09:09,1
5,162 6,964 40,00 0:02:42,2 0:11:51,3
6,964 7,976 15,20 0:03:59,7 0:15:51,0
7,976 8,497 40,00 0:00:46,9 0:16:37,9


